## 38th SENIOR NATIONAL NETBALL CHAMPIONSHIP (MEN & WOMEN) 2020-21



Organized by Affiliated to

: Netball Association of Chhattisgarh

: Netball Federation of India

Indian Olympic Association International Netball Federation

Asian Netball Federation

Recognized By : Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports Govt. Of India

Serial No 469



NFI No NFI/2021/MH/047

Awarded to SAYALI UPARE Son/Daughter of SUDHAKAR his/her

Date of Birth is 20 - 07 - 2000

\_\_\_\_\_\_of \_\_\_\_\_MAHARASHTRA \_\_\_\_\_State Participated

as a Player/Coach/Manager/Official in 38th Senior National Netball Championship (Men & Women) 2020-21 Held at

Mansa College of Education, Kohka Kurud Road, Bhilai (C.G.) From 24th to 27th March 2021

His/Her/ team was placed PARTICIPATE Position in the Championship.

Vasich Vagish Pathak

PRESIDENT NETBALL FEDERATION OF INDIA

Vijender Singh SECRETARY GENER NETBALL FEDERATION OF INDIA

Pramod Jain Netball Association of Chhattisgarh

GENERAL SECRETARY Netball Association of Chhattisgarh

TOURNAMENT CONVENER 38" Sr. National Netball Championship

## 38th SENIOR NATIONAL NETBALL CHAMPIONSHIP

(MEN & WOMEN) 2020-21

Organized by Affiliated to

Serial No 468

: Netball Association of Chhattisgarh

: Netball Federation of India Indian Olympic Association

International Netball Federation

**Asian Netball Federation** 

Recognized By : Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports Govt. Of India





NFI No NFI /2021/MH/046

Awarded to DARSHANA KUTTARMARE	-	_ S <del>on</del> /Daughter of _	SURESH	his/her
Date of Birth is	_ of _	MAHARAS	HTRA	State Participated
as a Player/ <del>Coach</del> / <del>Manage</del> r/O <del>fficia</del> l in 38 <sup>th</sup> Senior National Netball Championship (Men & Women) 2020-21 Held at				
Mansa College of Education, Kohka Kurud Road, Bhilai (C.G.,	.) Fro	m 24 <sup>th</sup> to 27 <sup>th</sup> March	2021	
His/Her/ team was placed PARTICIPATE	_ Posi	tion in the Champio	nship.	

Vagieh Pathak PRESIDENT

Vijender Singh SECRETARY GENERAL NETBALL FEDERATION OF INDIA

Pramod Jain PRESIDENT Netball Association of Chhattisgarh Javed Ahmed Khan
ORG. SECRETARY 38\* SNNC. &
GENERAL SECRETARY
Netball Association of Chhattisaarh

Laxman Dateer
TOURNAMENT CONVENER
38\* Sr. National Neiball Championship